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	4.	Consideration of reports submitted by States parties under article 19 of the Convention
The attention of States parties is drawn to the tentative timetable set out below for the consideration of reports. In accordance with rule 68 of the rules of procedure, representatives of States parties are invited to attend the meetings of the Committee at which their reports are examined.
	Date and time of meeting
	Report
	Symbol

	
	
	

	Tuesday, 1 November
	
	

	10 a.m.–1 p.m.
	Chad: second periodic report
	CAT/C/TCD/2

	Wednesday, 2 November
	
	

	10 a.m.–1 p.m.
	Malawi: initial report
	CAT/C/MWI/1

	3–6 p.m.
	Chad: replies
	

	Thursday, 3 November
	
	

	3–6 p.m.
	Malawi: replies
	

	Tuesday, 8 November
	
	

	10 a.m.–1 p.m.
	Somalia: initial report
	CAT/C/SOM/1

	Wednesday, 9 November
	
	

	10 a.m.–1 p.m. 
	Uganda: second periodic report
	CAT/C/UGA/2

	3–6 p.m.
	Somalia: replies
	

	Thursday, 10 November
	
	

	3–6 p.m.
	Uganda: replies
	

	Tuesday, 15 November
	
	

	10 a.m.–1 p.m.
	Australia: sixth periodic report
	CAT/C/AUS/6

	Wednesday, 16 November
	
	

	3–6 p.m.
	Australia: replies
	

	Thursday, 17 November
	
	

	3–6 p.m.
	El Salvador: third periodic report
	CAT/C/SLV/3

	Friday, 18 November 
	
	

	3–6 p.m.
	El Salvador: replies
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